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BALLET ACADEMY

2025 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

DATE EVENT STUDENTS INVOLVED
Thursday 23 January Pointe Shoe Fitting- Costume & Ballet Centre (10.30am) Level 2 & new pointe students
Saturday 1 February KBBA Open Day (9.30am -2pm) Whole School
Tuesday 4 February - Saturday 12 April KBBA Term 1 Whole School

Saturday 5 April

Saturday 12 April

Monday 28 April - Saturday 5 July
Saturday 21 June

Specialist Assesments Rehearsal

Specialist Assesments

KBBA Term 2

Choreographic Event (CE) Rehearsals (Studio, Times TBC)

G4- L6 Specialist & Full Time students
G4- L6 Specialist & Full Time students
Whole School

All Students Performing in CE (G 4 - Lvl 6)

Friday 27 June Choreographic Event (CE) Rehearsal (Studio, Times TBC) All Students Performing in CE (G 4 - Lvl 6)
Saturday 28 June Wine & Cheese Event G4- L6 Specialist & Full Time students & Families
Sunday 29 June Choreographic Contemporary Rehearsals Contemporary 2 - 4 Students

Friday 4 July Choreographic Rehearsals (KPAC, Times TBC) All Students Performing in CE (G 4 - Lvl 6)
Saturday 5 July Choreographic Rehearsals & Event (KPAC, Times TBC) All Students Performing in CE (G 4 - Lvl 6)

Monday 14 July - Friday 17 July
Monday 21 July - Saturday 27 September

Exam Holiday Course
KBBA Term 3

All Students Performing in CE (G 4 - Lvl 6)
Whole School

Friday 29 August Stage Exam Rehearsals (KPAC, Times TBC) All Stage Exam students G 3 - Lvl 6

Saturday 30 August Stage Exam (KPAC, Times TBC) All Stage Exam students G 3 - Lvl 6

Saturday 20 September Class Exam Rehearsals All Stage Exam students G 3 - Lvl 6

Sunday 21 September Contemporary Class Exam Rehearsals All Contemporary Class Exam (Contemp 1 - 4)
Monday 22 September Contemporary Class Exams All Contemporary Class Exam (Contemp 1 - 4)
Friday 26 September Junior Classical Class Examinations Grade 2 - Level 1 Exam Students

Saturday 27 September Intermediate & Senior Classical Class Exams Level 2 - Level 6 Exam students

Monday 13 October - Saturday 20 December
Saturday 22 November

KBBA Term 4
Awards Night - Pickering Brook Sports Club (TBC)

Whole School
Full Time, Specialist & Certificate Course students

Friday 28 November 2025 Concert Tickets on Sale at the Studio Whole School

Sunday 7 December Concert Rehearsal (Studio) All Grade 4 - Level 6 Concert students
Sunday 14 December Concert Rehearsal (Studio) All Concert Students (TT2 - Level 6)
Wednesday 17 December Last Day of Tiny Tots classes Wednesday Tiny Tots 1

Friday 19 December Concert Rehearsal (Rixon Theatre) All Concert Students (TT2 - Level 6)

Saturday 20 December

2025 Performance (Rixon Theatre)

* Dates updated @ 10/01/2025 Subject to change - all changes will be advertised as soon as possible
Please Note: Other opportunities may arise throughout the year for our students - information will be emailed if and when they arise
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Kim: 0438 673 212, kimbaker@kbba.com.au
Tahlia: 0402 760 635, tahliabaker@kbba.com.au
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